
ALLEGATO A

N. PROT. CODICE ISTANZA CIGD AZIENDA

1 350732 082020CIGS046891 ATTILI MASSIMO

2 352284 082020CIGS089425 D'ALENA CARBURANTI SNC DI D'ALENA EMILIO  FIGLI

3 352284 082020CIGS089674 D'ALENA CARBURANTI SNC DI D'ALENA EMILIO  FIGLI

4 665337 082020CIGS125239 ZERO NODI SRL

5 665337 082020CIGS125245 ZERO NODI SRL

6 906167 082020CIGS120001 BRANDI GIANCARLO

7 906170 082020CIGS118324 GIOVE SYSTEM SERVICE SRL

8 906147 082020CIGS126557 RITAROSSI DANIELE

9 906135 082020CIGS120931 RITAROSSI DANIELE

10 906155 082020CIGS126562 SANGUIGNI ALESSANDRA ILIA

11 906174 082020CIGS120934 SANGUIGNI ALESSANDRA ILIA

12 906199 082020CIGS120014 MARINA SERENA S.R.L.

13 906632 082020CIGS125357 BETTING DAMADA SAS DI DEMIN MANUELA  C

14 906637 082020CIGS120927 BETTING DAMADA SAS DI DEMIN MANUELA  C

15 906972 082020CIGS120921 CANTIERI NAVALI APREA DI APREA G and C

16 906974 082020CIGS126553 PARISELLI ANTONIO

17 906975 082020CIGS120928 PARISELLI ANTONIO

18 906976 082020CIGS120916 LE ONDE SRL

19 906978 082020CIGS120280 ACQUASALE SRLS

20 906916 082020CIGS129176 CEMMEASAS DI ANDREA LASI

21 907446 082020CIGS129200 SABA MARIO

22 908058 082020CIGS121712 ANTONACCI LAPICCIRELLA FINE ART SRL

23 908363 082020CIGS128646 ORBIS SERVIZI SRL

24 908612 082020CIGS128112 4BET

25 908722 082020CIGS094376 MCM SRL

26 908721 082020CIGS129201 CAVIAL SNC

27 908951 082020CIGS129198 STUDIO ODONTOIATRICO DOTT MAURO FRANCESCO

28 908966 082020CIGS125009 ATMEN S.R.L.

29 909584 082020CIGS129207 VMC SRL

30 909586 082020CIGS109148 TRIUNFO STORE ROMA SAS

31 909838 082020CIGS129208 CRUDETTI GIOVANNA

32 909989 082020CIGS120920 AGRITALIA SAS di DE ANGELIS A. and C.

33 909991 082020CIGS120917 CIPOLLA CRISTINA

34 910001 082020CIGS120290 REDANI SRLS

35 910020 082020CIGS120279 POSEIDONIA I SRLS

36 910228 082020CIGS129210 ST LEGALE FORTUNATO VITALE  ASS PROF

37 910333 082020CIGS125313 ROOM 94 SRL

38 911211 082020CIGS129217 GOLDEN GROUP SRLS

39 911388 082020CIGS129218 ALAR SRLS

40 912510 082020CIGS062305 DUE EMME IMMOBILIARE SRL

41 912510 082020CIGS125022 DUE EMME IMMOBILIARE SRL

42 912836 082020CIGS129203 PORCELLI ADOLFO

43 912836 082020CIGS129204 PIEMME SOC COOP

44 912836 082020CIGS129205 NORMALDESIGN SOC COOP

45 912836 082020CIGS129206 RESILIENZA SRLS

46 912836 082020CIGS129214 PROSSEDA MAURO

47 913219 082020CIGS128999 COMO GIULIO

48 913453 082020CIGS129225 ASIA GAMING SRL

49 913471 082020CIGS129220 TONGTONG SRL

50 913552 082020CIGS129224 CAFFETTERIA FLAMINIO SRL

51 913706 082020CIGS129215 CECCARELLI GIAN PAOLO

52 913706 082020CIGS129216 EXPO CARNI SRL

53 913706 082020CIGS129219 GANELLI MAURIZIO

54 913706 082020CIGS129221 FARO SOCCOOP

55 913826 082020CIGS129165 NISSAN ITALIA SRL

56 913892 082020CIGS129228 AURELI MICHELE

57 914027 082020CIGS129230 ZOBOLI ALFONSO

58 914130 082020CIGS108353 RAMAZZOTTI UTENSILI SNC

59 914146 082020CIGS075385 STUDIO ODONT ASS DOTT GIANCOTTI FRANCO E TIZIANA

60 914417 082020CIGS129232 GAMMA DUE SRL

61 914456 082020CIGS129231 DOMINO SERVIZI SRL

62 914471 082020CIGS129233 DI BARTOLOMEO FABRIZIO

63 914464 082020CIGS129223 SENT  CO SRL

64 914522 082020CIGS129229 A2Z SRL

65 914538 082020CIGS129222 GUSI SRLS

66 915055 082020CIGS129234 HU WENRONG

67 915119 082020CIGS129235 FRABOTTA DINO

68 915217 082020CIGS129236 DULCETTI PAOLA

69 915325 082020CIGS129238 LO RETO ANTONIO

70 915472 082020CIGS129239 TOP TRAVEL ITALY SRL

71 915528 082020CIGS129240 SOFIA SRL

72 915705 082020CIGS120343 LA BITTA SRL

73 915731 082020CIGS129241 PRIMO DOLCE SOC COOP

74 916154 082020CIGS129244 PIZZICO DI YARI PAPONCINI

75 917202 082020CIGS129245 PUOTI EMANUELA

76 917389 082020CIGS129246 ALBERGO OPERA SRL

77 917466 082020CIGS129248 PROFUMERIA STASIO DI STASIO M E G SAS

78 917717 082020CIGS129250 LFPS CONSULTING S.R.L.

79 917990 082020CIGS129252 RESTRUCTURIA SRL  UNIPERSONALE

80 918311 082020CIGS129256 GLITTER MIX SRLS

81 918677 082020CIGS129259 MY COLLECTION SRL

82 918682 082020CIGS124768 GHETIU SAS DI SERGIU GHETIU

83 919091 082020CIGS129262 RICCI NAZZARENO

84 919263 082020CIGS129263 I QUATTRO RICCI SRL

85 919279 082020CIGS128594 DPX SRL

86 919300 082020CIGS129264 LA NUOVA VERA SRL

87 919623 082020CIGS129266 COPY SYSTEM SERVICE S.N.C. DI MICHETTI ENRICO E CUCCHI TIZIANA

88 919627 082020CIGS126631 ECOGEO SRL

89 919660 082020CIGS082417 MADAG SNC



90 919932 082020CIGS129124 PIETRINI DANIELE

91 920367 082020CIGS129273 RECYCLING ITALIA SRL

92 920369 082020CIGS129272 CAREDDA DANILO

93 920401 082020CIGS129271 BIANCOLATTE SRLS

94 920416 082020CIGS129274 GIS SRL

95 920622 082020CIGS129037 MORRONE ALFREDO

96 920522 082020CIGS110024 JJ BREWERY SRL

97 920618 082020CIGS129275 MAZZUFERI FEDERICA

98 921053 082020CIGS129276 GLOBAL SERVICE SRLS

99 921307 082020CIGS114789 ITALY'S FOOD SRL

100 921666 082020CIGS096892 EREDI DI PAOLINI MARINA

101 921680 082020CIGS102035 ENNEGIESSE SERVICE SRL

102 921857 082020CIGS129278 DI SILVIO ANGELO

103 922272 082020CIGS129285 GIULIETTA SRL

104 922383 082020CIGS129286 EDIL IMPIANTI SAS DI PEDE MARCO  C

105 922415 082020CIGS129253 LALBERO DELLE CILIEGIE SOCIETA COOPERATIVA

106 922425 082020CIGS129281 MANCINI LUCA

107 922662 082020CIGS099586 DOTT DIERO MUCCIOLI CASADEI

108 922749 082020CIGS125006 DOTT MATTEO FUGARDI SRL

109 922891 082020CIGS127916 AEFFEGI COSTRUZIONI SRLS

110 922904 082020CIGS129258 CAMBUSANDO SNC DI FRANCO ANNUNZIATA  C

111 923210 082020CIGS129257 GAY CENTER

112 923976 082020CIGS129288 SET CONSULTING SRL

113 924151 082020CIGS129290 TIXY BAKERY SRL SEMPL UNIP

114 924151 082020CIGS129291 TIXY BAKERY SRL SEMPL UNIP

115 924227 082020CIGS126532 IMMOBILIARE MACCHIA MADAMA SRL

116 924226 082020CIGS129296 MONTEGO BAY SRL

117 924226 082020CIGS129297 MONTEGO BAY SRL

118 924244 082020CIGS128586 IMMOBILIARE MACCHIA MADAMA SRL

119 924282 082020CIGS129293 BEMSRL SEMPLIFICATA

120 924297 082020CIGS129295 STUDIO LEGALE DORIGO RAFFAELLA

121 924334 082020CIGS129299 C.O.M.E.S. DI ZANECCHIA EUGENIA and C. S.A.S

122 924387 082020CIGS129303 ASSOCIAZIONE CULTURALE ARCADIA

123 924387 082020CIGS129304 ASSOCIAZIONE CULTURALE ARCADIA

124 924396 082020CIGS129292 FIENI MASSIMILIANO

125 924421 082020CIGS129294 UN POSTO AL SOLE SRL

126 924429 082020CIGS129302 TEAMEIA CULTURA SOCIETA' COOPERATIV

127 924443 082020CIGS129301 NEW MISTER FANTASY SRLS

128 924451 082020CIGS111123 ONOFRIO SRL

129 924458 082020CIGS129300 D M DENTAL SRL

130 924526 082020CIGS129211 LUCERNA FRANCO

131 924549 082020CIGS087580 DI MAGNO FRANCESCO

132 924682 082020CIGS129309 ORLANDI ORIETTA

133 924720 082020CIGS119411 VINOTEKA SRL

134 927159 082020CIGS129311 AUGUSTUS DREAM SAS DI FONTANA DAVIDE E C

135 924828 082020CIGS115823 CASEIFICIO ORO BIANCO SRL

136 924829 082020CIGS122292 BISTRO' REGINA MARGHERITA DI PATRIK BRESCIANI

137 925166 082020CIGS123325 AVESIO PASQUALE

138 925632 082020CIGS129307 LUCERNA MASSIMO

139 925632 082020CIGS129308 LUCERNA MASSIMO

140 925949 082020CIGS128371 WINNING WORK SRL

141 926418 082020CIGS129314 STINGONE CARMINE


